
®. HILTON MINNEAPOLIS 

Hilton 
1001 Marquette Avenue I Minneapolis, MN I 55403 

T: 612 376 1000 J F: 612 397 4906 

MINNEAPOLIS 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

Confirmation Number: 3325027935 

6/10/2017 

DATE DESCRIPTION 

6/7/2017 PARKING-SELF .. 2746 

90**Scherer** 

617/2017 GUEST ROOM 

6/7/2017 STATE OCCUPANCY 

TAX 

6/7/2017 CITY OCCUPANCY TAX 

6/8/2017 GUEST ROOM 

6/8/2017 STATE OCCUPANCY 

TAX 

6/8/2017 CITY OCCUPANCY TAX 

6/9/2017 GUEST ROOM 

6/9/2017 STATE OCCUPANCY 

TAX 

6/9/2017 CITY OCCUPANCY TAX 

6/10/2017 vs *0592 

.. BALANCE·� 

ID 

SMARCHIO 

NABRAHIM 

NABRAHIM 

NABRAHIM 

NABRAHIM 

NABRAHIM 

NABRAHIM 

AOSMAN 

AOSMAN 

AOSMAN 

ABURDU 

REF. NO 

8344048 

8344434 

8344434 

8344434 

8346078 

8346078 

8346078 

8347239 

8347239 

8347239 

8347694 

Room: 

Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

CHARGES 

$42.00 

$189.00 

$12.99 

$12.33 

$189.00 

$12.99 

$12.33 

$189.00 

S12.99 

$12.33 

W: hilton.com 

1744/02 
6/7/2017 5:06:00 PM 
6/10/2017 

1/0 
189.00 

APA 
938513407 BLUE 

CREDITS 

($684.96) 

BALANCE 

S0.00 

You have earned approximately 9135 Hilton Honors points for this stay. Hilton Honors(R) stays are posted within 72 hours of checkout. 

To check your earnings or book your next stay at more than 4,900 h 

Thank you for choosing Hilton. You'll get more when you book directly with us • more destinations, more points, and more value. Book 

your nex1 stay at h1lton.com. 

ACCOUNT NO. 

vs *0000 

CARD MEMBER NAME 

ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION IHAIU\fiMfNT AGMU 101AAN5MIT fOCAAO HOlOO roa '"''0,l(Ht 

THANK YOU FOR STAYING AT THE HILTON MINNEAPOLIS. IF YOU 

FEEL THAT YOU COULD NOT RATE YOUR STAY A "10" PLEASE 

DIAL OUR GUEST HOTLINE TO REACH A TEAM MEMBER READY 

TO ASSIST YOU. WE LOOK FORWARD TO SERVING YOU AGAIN! 

CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE 

MERCHANDISE ANO/OR SERVICES PURCHAS(O ON THIS CARD SHALL NOT BE RESOLD OR RETURNED FOR A CASH REFUND 

DATE OF CHARGE 

6/10/2017 

AUTHORIZATION 

264953 

PUROiASES & SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 

@. AMIIICAI • EUIOH • MIDDLE IAST • AFIICA • AIIA • AUITIALAIIA 

FOLIO NO./CHEa< NO 

1707316 A 

INITIAL 

-684.96
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ITEMIZED LODGING RECEIPT

Each  day of the say is itemized.

This is a properly itemized hotel receipt.

Credit card information is shown

A credit card payment is shown




