

NAME AND ADDRESS:

## ITEMIZED LODGING RECEIPT

HILTON MINNEAPOLIS

1001 Marquette Avenue | Minneapolis, MN | 55403 T: 612 376 1000 | F: 612 397 4906

20 Sunden Inti

The work of

W: hilton.com

Room:	1744/D2	
Arrival Date:	6/7/2017	
Departure Date:	6/10/20	
Adult/Child:	1/0	
Room Rate:	189.00	

Rate Plan:

HH #

AL: Car:

2 7 5:06:00 PM 17

APA 938513407 BLUE

## This is a properly itemized hotel receipt.

Confirmation Number: 3325027935

114	BALANCE	CREDITS	CHARGES	REF. NO	ID	DESCRIPTION	DATE
ALC: NO.			\$42.00	8344048	SMARCHIO	PARKING-SELF**2746 90**Scherer**	6/7/2017
			\$189.00	8344434	NABRAHIM	GUEST ROOM	6/7/2017
CONRAD	say is itemized.	Each day of the s	\$12.99	8344434	NABRAHIM	STATE OCCUPANCY TAX	6/7/2017
			\$12.33	8344434	NABRAHIM	CITY OCCUPANCY TAX	6/7/2017
			\$189.00	8346078	NABRAHIM	GUEST ROOM	6/8/2017
Hitou			\$12.99	8346078	NABRAHIM	STATE OCCUPANCY TAX	6/8/2017
			\$12.33	8346078	NABRAHIM	CITY OCCUPANCY TAX	6/8/2017
			\$189.00	8347239	AOSMAN	GUEST ROOM	6/9/2017
Pinaus year			\$12.99	8347239	AOSMAN	STATE OCCUPANCY TAX	6/9/2017
the second second			\$12.33	8347239	AOSMAN	CITY OCCUPANCY TAX	6/9/2017
		(\$684.96)		8347694	ABURDU	VS *0592	6/10/2017
13	\$0.00					**BALANCE**	

You have earned approximately 9135 Hilton Honors points for this stay. Hilton Honors(R) stays are posted within 72 hours of checkout. To check your earnings or book your next stay at more than 4,900 h

Thank you for choosing Hilton. You'll get more when you book directly with us - more destinations, more points, and more value. Book your next stay at hilton.com.

ACCOUNT NO. DATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHECK NO. VS \*0000 6/10/2017 1707316 A Credit card information is shown MOMEN CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION INITIAL 264953 ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION ESTABLISHMENT AGREES TO TRANSMIT TO CARD HOLDER FOR PAYMENT PURCHASES & SERVICES THANK YOU FOR STAYING AT THE HILTON MINNEAPOLIS. IF YOU FEEL THAT YOU COULD NOT RATE YOUR STAY A "10" PLEASE H ten TAXES DIAL OUR GUEST HOTLINE TO REACH A TEAM MEMBER READY TO ASSIST YOU. WE LOOK FORWARD TO SERVING YOU AGAIN! TIPS & MISC. A credit card payment is shown CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE TOTAL AMOUNT -684.96 MERCHANDISE AND/OR SERVICES PURCHASED ON THIS CARD SHALL NOT BE RESOLD OR RETURNED FOR A CASH REFUND PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT